SPF Seniorerna Gamletull Halmstad

Intdkter

Arrangemang, resor,
moten
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag

Ranteintakter
Summa intakter

Kostnader

Arrangemang, resor, moten
Annonser

Lokaler
Foreningskostnader
Summa kostnader

Resultat

Utfall
2022

222925
45 900
46 717

69

315611

236776
4175
23 690
66 019
330 660

-15 049

Budget

Budget
2023

190 000
46 000
46 000

100

282100

204 200
4000
22 000
60 500
290 700

-8 600



